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TTC I PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF NON HIGH RISE BUILDING
RAMASAMY STREET
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z S N FLOORS (18.25 M HEIGHT) SHOP (GROUND + 1ST TO 3RD
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3 —[STEUNDER R BLOCK-2 METER ROOM CONSISTING OF GROUND FLOOR + 1
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2 CONSISTING OF 7 & 8 LEVEL MECHANISED PARKING WITH
& ROTARY SYSTEM AT DOOR NO.18, MUTHURANGA MUDALI
o STREET AND DOOR NO.16, RAMASAMY STREET, WEST
N \C% AR TAMBARAM, CHENNAI 600045 IN OLD S.NO.320 (PART), 321
D
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Y STREET ) ) )] ) ] ) ) ) ]
6.70 M WIDE RAMASAM NO.11, WARD NO.C OF TAMBARAM VILLAGE WITHIN LIMIT OF
TAMBARAM MUNICIPAL CORPORATION.
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FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT: A (JEYACHANDRAN)
FSI AREA TOTAL
FLOORS DU
COMM. RESI. IND. SPEC. FSI AREA
Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
FOURTH FLOOR 1069.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1069.78
THIRD FLOOR 1069.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1069.78
SECOND FLOOR 1069.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1069.78
FIRST FLOOR 1069.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1069.78
GROUND FLOOR 1041.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1041.55
BASEMENT PARKING FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total 5320.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 5320.67
FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT: B (JEYACHANDRAN) APPROVAL CONDITION
FSI AREA TOTAL
FLOORS DU
COMM. RESI. IND. SPEC. FSI AREA
Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
FIRST FLOOR 130.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 130.71
GROUND FLOOR 13074 000 000 000 0 13074 | Previous File No. CMDA/PRINHRB/S/1209/2019 (SL
Total 261.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 261.45 Approval Date 01/06/2020
FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT: C (JEYACHANDRAN)
EvAcH - Approval No. CMDA/PP/NHRB/S/1209/2019
FLOORS DU i
COMM. | RES. | IND. | SPEC. FSI AREA Permit No. 163/2020
GROUND PARKING FLOOR  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT : ‘e
S AREA i Sigftaturd ot Verified
BUILDING NO OF SAME BUILDIN DU -
COMM. RESI. IND. SPEC. FSI AREA
A-1 (JEYACH...) 5320.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 5320.67 c My %ﬁgﬂéﬂ . ENT AUTHORITY
B-1 (JEYACH...) 261.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 261.45 Awsidslistant Slanner MAR M.S
C-1 (JEYACH...) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 Sign Date: 12/08/2@9BRR5:
Total 5582.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 5582.12 Letter No. : CMDA/PP/NH /0366/2022
ApprRy¢e NGO THEIQUPE/NHR Y0058 202 S OFFICE
Approval Date : 11/25/2 2:17:53 PM
Permit No. : OL-OOOSD
This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject
to final outcome of the W.P.
(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.
Slg nature rified For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
Digitally Signed by; High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
EE?J%?SXTES%E eifGrade I: This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
Sign Date: 12/08/@2 3:59:58 PM
QR
CODE
Applicants ( Owner 7 Developer / Power of Afforney ) KEY NO. 9688
serDefinedMetric (841.00 x 1500.00MM) This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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SHEET NO. 2/3

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF NON HIGH RISE BUILDING
(NHRB) COMPRISING 3 BLOCKS; BLOCK-1 MAIN BUILDING
CONSISTING OF BASEMENT FLOOR + GROUND FLOOR + 4
FLOORS (18.25 M HEIGHT) SHOP (GROUND + 1ST TO 3RD
FLOOR) & OFFICE (4TH FLOOR) USE COMMERCIAL BUILDING;
BLOCK-2 METER ROOM CONSISTING OF GROUND FLOOR + 1
FLOORS (12.0M HEIGHT); BLOCK-3 MULTI LEVEL CAR PARKING
CONSISTING OF 7 & 8 LEVEL MECHANISED PARKING WITH
ROTARY SYSTEM AT DOOR NO.18, MUTHURANGA MUDALI
STREET AND DOOR NO.16, RAMASAMY STREET, WEST
TAMBARAM, CHENNAI 600045 IN OLD S.NO.320 (PART), 321
(PART). T.S.NO.157, 158/2, 159/2, 190, 191, 192, 193, 194, 195,
196, 197, 198, 199, 200, 201, 202, 203, 204 & 206, BLOCK
NO.11, WARD NO.C OF TAMBARAM VILLAGE WITHIN LIMIT OF
TAMBARAM MUNICIPAL CORPORATION.
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Permit No. 163/2020

Approval No. CMDA/PP/NHRB/S/1209/201

12019 (S\
9

SCALE  1:100

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

THis Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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CODE

KEY [NEY NO. 9688

serDefinedMetric (841.00 x 2000.00MM)

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer



SHEET NO. 3/3
PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF NON HIGH RISE BUILDING
(NHRB) COMPRISING 3 BLOCKS; BLOCK-1 MAIN BUILDING
CONSISTING OF BASEMENT FLOOR + GROUND FLOOR + 4
FLOORS (18.25 M HEIGHT) SHOP (GROUND + 1ST TO 3RD
FLOOR) & OFFICE (4TH FLOOR) USE COMMERCIAL BUILDING;
BLOCK-2 METER ROOM CONSISTING OF GROUND FLOOR + 1
FLOORS (12.0M HEIGHT); BLOCK-3 MULTI LEVEL CAR PARKING
CONSISTING OF 7 & 8 LEVEL MECHANISED PARKING WITH
ROTARY SYSTEM AT DOOR NO.18, MUTHURANGA MUDALI
STREET AND DOOR NO.16, RAMASAMY STREET, WEST
TAMBARAM, CHENNAI 600045 IN OLD S.NO.320 (PART), 321
(PART). T.S.NO.157, 158/2, 159/2, 190, 191, 192, 193, 194, 195,
196, 197, 198, 199, 200, 201, 202, 203, 204 & 206, BLOCK
NO.11, WARD NO.C OF TAMBARAM VILLAGE WITHIN LIMIT OF
TAMBARAM MUNICIPAL CORPORATION.
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Permit No. 163/2020
SCALE 1:100
CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
APPROVED
SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE
This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject
to final outcome of the W.P.
(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.
For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
THis Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney ) KEY|NEY NO. 9688

serDefinedMetric (841.00 x 1500.00MM) This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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